
SN SVID # CSEE Details # Full Name Gender Phone Submitted on CSEE & ACSEE Results Other Course(s) Verification Status Multiple Status Batch Selected By
CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, B/KNOWL-C, KISW-C, 

ENGL-C, PHY-D, CHEM-B, BIO-A, B/MATH-CIndex/Year: S0217/0046/2022 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

18

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-B, ENGL-C, PHY-

D, CHEM-C, BIO-B, B/MATH-CIndex/Year: S0715/0066/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

19

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, B/KNOWL-C, KISW-C, 

ENGL-C, PHY-D, CHEM-C, BIO-B, B/MATH-CIndex/Year: S0174/0022/2020 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

20

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, PHY-

D, CHEM-B, BIO-C, B/MATH-D, F/NUTR-CIndex/Year: S5203/0130/2022 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

21

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-B, KISW-C, ENGL-B, LIT 

ENG-B, PHY-D, CHEM-C, BIO-B, B/MATH-D

Index/Year: S5817/0102/2024 Div: I Pts/GPA: 17

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-A, ENGL-B, PHY-

D, CHEM-C, BIO-B, AGRI-C, B/MATH-D

Index/Year: S3758/0075/2018 Div: I Pts/GPA: 17

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-B, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-C, PHY-D, CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-FIndex/Year: S2871/0014/2023 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

20

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, PHY-

F, CHEM-D, BIO-D, B/MATH-C

Index/Year: S3131/0031/2023 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-B, GEO-C, B/KNOWL-C, KISW-C, 

ENGL-B, PHY-F, CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-DIndex/Year: S2647/0023/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

19

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, PHY-

F, CHEM-C, BIO-C, AGRI-D, B/MATH-D

Index/Year: S1710/0009/2023 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, PHY-

F, CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-D

Index/Year: S1885/0214/2023 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-F, KISW-C, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-D, PHY-F, CHEM-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-D

Index/Year: S3690/0028/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, PHY-

F, CHEM-C, BIO-B, B/MATH-FIndex/Year: S4428/0080/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

20

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, PHY-

F, CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-FIndex/Year: S3789/0009/2023 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

21

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, PHY-

F, CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S0812/0099/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

23

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-D, PHY-F, CHEM-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S5725/0086/2023 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-D, ENGL-D, PHY-

F, CHEM-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1202/0103/2017 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-F, KISW-D, ENGL-D, PHY-

F, CHEM-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2079/0060/2017 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, PHY-

F, CHEM-D, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2079/0057/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, PHY-

F, CHEM-D, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1430/0008/2023 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, PHY-

F, CHEM-D, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3074/0034/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-F, PHY-

F, CHEM-D, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S0837/0010/2022 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-B, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, 

CHEM-C, BIO-C, AGRI-C, B/MATH-CIndex/Year: S0883/0181/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

20

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-B, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, 

CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-DIndex/Year: S0883/0159/2023 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

20

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-B, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, LIT 

ENG-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-DIndex/Year: S2111/0067/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

20

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

C, B/MATH-D

Index/Year: S5878/0060/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-D

Index/Year: S1034/0025/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-B, LIT 

ENG-C, CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Mwalimu Julius Nyerere University of Agriculture and Technology

Name of Institute: Mwalimu Julius Nyerere University of Agriculture and Technology

List of Verified Applicants for: Basic Technician Certificate in Agriculture Production 2025 SEPTEMBER INTAKE

(Capacity: 150, Verified: 94) Generated on Wed Aug 13 15:33:13 EAT 2025

1 S0217/0046/2022 S0217/0046/2022 SARAH OSMUND KOMBA F 653787246 01/08/2025 00:17 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

2 S0715/0066/2024 S0715/0066/2024 SARA YESAYA PHILIPO F 764854673 01/08/2025 14:46 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

3 S0174/0022/2020 S0174/0022/2020 MELKIOR HERMAN KADAZIMA M 618582395 31/07/2025 22:24 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

4 S5203/0130/2022 S5203/0130/2022 SINYATI SAITABAU SOIKANI F 741969983 31/07/2025 23:10 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

5 S5817/0102/2024 S5817/0102/2024 MAGRETH MASUNGA PAULO M 693410028 31/07/2025 08:58 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

6 S3758/0075/2018 S3758/0075/2018 JOSEPH MWANGWA PATRICK M 752692273 01/08/2025 20:09 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

7 S2871/0014/2023 S2871/0014/2023 DORCAS ELIA NURI F 785377088 30/07/2025 20:31 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

8 S3131/0031/2023 S3131/0031/2023 JANETH OWDEN MWAIJENGO F 612739893 02/08/2025 08:49 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

9 S2647/0023/2024 S2647/0023/2024 DENIS DAMAS MASSAWE M 764551412 01/08/2025 15:10 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

10 S1710/0009/2023 S1710/0009/2023 ASTERIA PETER GWANDU F 613789456 31/07/2025 10:23 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

11 S1885/0214/2023 S1885/0214/2023 VICENT JAMES LUBATULA M 780398987 31/07/2025 22:09 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

12 S3690/0028/2024 S3690/0028/2024 IRENE ALFREDY MBUMILA F 745611003 01/08/2025 13:30 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

13 S4428/0080/2024 S4428/0080/2024 JACKSON TOLLAH MKOMBA M 754620850 31/07/2025 14:07 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

14 S3789/0009/2023 S3789/0009/2023 FELISTER EMANUELI GEORGE F 744742853 31/07/2025 10:02 VERIFIED 3 1 INSTUTION

15 S0812/0099/2024 S0812/0099/2024 HAMISI MUSTAFA MALIBICHE M 718697127 31/07/2025 14:42 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

16 S5725/0086/2023 S5725/0086/2023 THOMAS KESOI LEITAYOCK M 624732693 01/08/2025 01:12 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

17 S1202/0103/2017 S1202/0103/2017 NEHEMIA ALEXANDER CHALAMILA M 765594219 31/07/2025 22:45 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

18 S2079/0060/2017 S2079/0060/2017 JOSEPH NYAMTENGERA NYAKIROTO M 753078429 31/07/2025 19:21 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

19 S2079/0057/2024 S2079/0057/2024 ALLAN HAMIS OMARI M 769003234 31/07/2025 23:08 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

20 S1430/0008/2023 S1430/0008/2023 ASUDHANIA ABDALAH NGENYA F 697521300 31/07/2025 22:09 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

21 S3074/0034/2024 S3074/0034/2024 SHANGWE ANTHONY MAYEYE F 614071785 01/08/2025 11:24 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

22 S0837/0010/2022 S0837/0010/2022 HADIJA ABDALAH HASSARA F 675125424 01/08/2025 20:20 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

23 S0883/0181/2024 S0883/0181/2024 JOSIAH CHARLES MAIGE M 612980950 30/07/2025 21:53 VERIFIED 3 1 INSTUTION

24 S0883/0159/2023 S0883/0159/2023 JOHN SHIJA NZELEKELA M 746000165 31/07/2025 15:21 VERIFIED 3 1 INSTUTION

25 S2111/0067/2024 S2111/0067/2024 SEGESE MAKANDA MBOTE M 687486719 01/08/2025 19:11 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

26 S5878/0060/2024 S5878/0060/2024 JACKELINE SIMON LUKA F 758848036 31/07/2025 23:25 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

27 S1034/0025/2024 S1034/0025/2024 NEEMA KULWA BUKWIMBA F 741039512 30/07/2025 21:33 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

28 S4534/0114/2024 S4534/0114/2024 BARICK JOSHUA JOSEPH M 758264847 31/07/2025 22:35 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION



Index/Year: S4534/0114/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

20

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, 

CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-FIndex/Year: S1763/0031/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

21

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, PHYS EDUCATION-C, 

KISW-C, ENGL-C, LIT ENG-C, CHEM-C, BIO-C, 

B/MATH-FIndex/Year: S2204/0008/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

21

CSEE: CIV-F, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, 

CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S5203/0092/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-D, ENGL-F, 

CHEM-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-F, F/NUTR-C

Index/Year: S5203/0032/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-D, CHEM-C, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3730/0088/2023 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, B/KNOWL-B, KISW-C, 

ENGL-C, LIT ENG-C, CHEM-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S4092/0017/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

22

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, 

CHEM-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3680/0043/2016 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, 

CHEM-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2079/0065/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

23

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-D, CHEM-D, BIO-C, AGRI-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2657/0085/2022 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, 

CHEM-D, BIO-C, AGRI-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S5202/0118/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-D, KISW-D, ENGL-D, 

CHEM-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2311/0140/2022 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, LIT 

ENG-C, CHEM-D, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2207/0184/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

23

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, 

CHEM-D, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3035/0309/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-F, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-F, CHEM-D, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S5993/0012/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-D, CHEM-F, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S0346/0018/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, 

CHEM-F, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3900/0014/2019 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-B, LIT 

ENG-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-FIndex/Year: S1470/0157/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

20

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-B, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, LIT 

ENG-B, BIO-C, B/MATH-FIndex/Year: S3057/0086/2024 Div: II Pts/GPA: 

20

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-C, E/D/KIISLAMU-C, 

KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3221/0185/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

22

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1651/0080/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

23

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-D, ENGL-C, LIT 

ENG-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S4060/0047/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-D, ENGL-C, BIO-

C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S5202/0012/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-B, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-D, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2906/0071/2022 Div: Pts/GPA: 0

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

C, B/MATH-F, COMM-D, B/KEEPING-D

Index/Year: S0665/0061/2023 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2390/0057/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S0846/0080/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

C, B/MATH-F

28 S4534/0114/2024 S4534/0114/2024 BARICK JOSHUA JOSEPH M 758264847 31/07/2025 22:35 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

29 S1763/0031/2024 S1763/0031/2024 GOODLUCK VURMAR WHERO M 753595578 31/07/2025 09:27 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

30 S2204/0008/2024 S2204/0008/2024 ANNA PHILIPO MATHAYO F 677343443 31/07/2025 13:09 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

31 S5203/0092/2024 S5203/0092/2024 NGIPUYONI RIMOINETI OLDUKA F 689135528 31/07/2025 22:54 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

32 S5203/0032/2024 S5203/0032/2024 GLORIA PAULO MELITA F 697495517 31/07/2025 23:01 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

33 S3730/0088/2023 S3730/0088/2023 UPENDO WILSON NGONGI F 743280536 01/08/2025 08:50 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

34 S4092/0017/2024 S4092/0017/2024 LEILA MAHERA MKWAYA F 756739390 01/08/2025 19:21 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

35 S3680/0043/2016 S3680/0043/2016 MAXMILIAN I FAUSTINE M 624829521 01/08/2025 09:14 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

36 S2079/0065/2024 S2079/0065/2024 DAIMON WARATI MAKURI M 780535220 01/08/2025 12:06 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

37 S2657/0085/2022 S2657/0085/2022 BERNAD RICHARD BERNAD M 758569372 01/08/2025 09:13 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

38 S5202/0118/2024 S5202/0118/2024 SELINA NGALUMA TING'OI F 692727859 31/07/2025 23:30 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

39 S2311/0140/2022 S2311/0140/2022 LUHANGA NKALALILWA NTINI M 789293200 30/07/2025 21:20 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

40 S2207/0184/2024 S2207/0184/2024 VEDASTUS NDINGI BAHEBE M 754462365 31/07/2025 13:48 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

41 S3035/0309/2024 S3035/0309/2024 SINDE WARIOBA KIHALO M 717060703 01/08/2025 13:52 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

42 S5993/0012/2024 S5993/0012/2024 JESCA DOMINIKO MASHAURI F 780204690 01/08/2025 11:39 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

43 S0346/0018/2024 S0346/0018/2024 JOACHIM AGUSTINO MASALA M 744706285 31/07/2025 08:47 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

44 S3900/0014/2019 S3900/0014/2019 ESTER MARWA RUKONDO F 749543594 01/08/2025 12:50 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

45 S1470/0157/2024 S1470/0157/2024 MAIRI HIBWA MAGIGE M 764218070 31/07/2025 23:42 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

46 S3057/0086/2024 S3057/0086/2024 AIDAN ALYCE KALANGALI F 753273929 30/07/2025 20:50 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

47 S3221/0185/2024 S3221/0185/2024 IBRAHIMU MUSTAFA BAKARI M 612363537 31/07/2025 23:50 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

48 S1651/0080/2024 S1651/0080/2024 MAGEMBE KASUKA JOSEPH M 764572290 01/08/2025 15:29 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

49 S4060/0047/2024 S4060/0047/2024 GLORY SUMAYANI SINDAMOI F 785711015 01/08/2025 10:52 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

50 S5202/0012/2024 S5202/0012/2024 CHRISTINA SANGAU NAILENYA F 693545173 31/07/2025 22:32 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

51 S2906/0071/2022 S2906/0071/2022 EMMANUEL DAUD LUHUMBIKA M 793078305 01/08/2025 10:10 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

52 S0665/0061/2023 S0665/0061/2023 CALVIN DAMAS WANDETI M 786489594 31/07/2025 12:00 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

53 S2390/0057/2024 S2390/0057/2024 JACKSON SKONELA EMANUEL M 744777078 01/08/2025 14:54 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

54 S0846/0080/2024 S0846/0080/2024 MAGDALENA EPHRAIMU GITI F 688930184 01/08/2025 14:25 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

55 M 755213075 31/07/2025 08:27 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION



Index/Year: S3714/0048/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-F, BIO-C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1127/0006/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-F, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-F, BIO-

C, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S5203/0125/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, 

FRENCH-F, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2523/0101/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, LIT 

ENG-C, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3072/0167/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-B, ENGL-C, LIT 

ENG-C, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1610/0032/2020 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-D, B/KNOWL-C, KISW-D, 

ENGL-C, BIO-D, AGRI-F, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S0313/0026/2015 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

24

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3153/0140/2024 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-D, KISW-D, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F, COMM-D, B/KEEPING-F

Index/Year: S2804/0122/2017 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2912/0076/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-F, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1190/0007/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1190/0031/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2897/0011/2019 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S0857/0105/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3042/0007/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-C, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F, COMM-F, B/KEEPING-F

Index/Year: S2258/0053/2021 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2079/0160/2021 Div: III Pts/GPA: 

25

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1760/0164/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-C, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2912/0072/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1905/0035/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-C, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2244/0178/2023 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

26

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2079/0096/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2995/0005/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-B, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S0997/0016/2022 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2079/0151/2021 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

27

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S6152/0098/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

55 S3714/0048/2024 S3714/0048/2024 COSMAS NYANDA KEYA M 755213075 31/07/2025 08:27 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

56 S1127/0006/2024 S1127/0006/2024 ASHA MUSA JOHN F 768852126 31/07/2025 13:08 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

57 S5203/0125/2024 S5203/0125/2024 THERESIA PHILIMON BENARD F 629544781 31/07/2025 22:45 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

58 S2523/0101/2024 S2523/0101/2024 TUISHI PAULO NAHASHON M 752882968 30/07/2025 21:02 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

59 S3072/0167/2024 S3072/0167/2024 DANIEL FLORID OROTHA M 763372877 01/08/2025 13:20 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

60 S1610/0032/2020 S1610/0032/2020 JACKLINE CHARLES MPANGALA F 717172031 30/07/2025 20:20 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

61 S0313/0026/2015 S0313/0026/2015 HAIKA KYANZI F 786146801 01/08/2025 19:59 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

62 S3153/0140/2024 S3153/0140/2024 ANTHONY SHABANI NE'WENELWA M 787928800 31/07/2025 10:38 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

63 S2804/0122/2017 S2804/0122/2017 GODFREY KAYOMBO M 766361411 02/08/2025 08:02 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

64 S2912/0076/2024 S2912/0076/2024 NAISHOOKI ROBERT LENGAI F 789800025 01/08/2025 10:39 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

65 S1190/0007/2024 S1190/0007/2024 DIANA KULWA THOBIAS F 752397925 01/08/2025 19:40 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

66 S1190/0031/2024 S1190/0031/2024 JACKLINE FRANSIS MALINDI F 782103331 01/08/2025 19:49 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

67 S2897/0011/2019 S2897/0011/2019 ELIZABETH MICHAEL ZAKARIA F 773549604 01/08/2025 00:38 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

68 S0857/0105/2024 S0857/0105/2024 HOSIANA PHILMON MOLLEL F 699363777 31/07/2025 23:38 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

69 S3042/0007/2024 S3042/0007/2024 ASHA MSTAFA HASANI F 787404252 02/08/2025 08:28 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

70 S2258/0053/2021 S2258/0053/2021 KRISTINA MUSA GINGA F 779282871 01/08/2025 15:19 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

71 S2079/0160/2021 S2079/0160/2021 MUGABU KISHERI NYAMAZAMBIRI M 753541922 01/08/2025 00:50 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

72 S1760/0164/2024 S1760/0164/2024 PATRICK MAJIGE MAJIGE M 750608235 31/07/2025 10:09 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

73 S2912/0072/2024 S2912/0072/2024 MIRIAM ABUBAKARI JUMANNE F 752175794 31/07/2025 22:21 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

74 S1905/0035/2024 S1905/0035/2024 NEEMA KISIRI KURUMA F 764869999 01/08/2025 14:13 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

75 S2244/0178/2023 S2244/0178/2023 FRANK YOHANA MALALE M 747477273 01/08/2025 00:05 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

76 S2079/0096/2024 S2079/0096/2024 KYASI MATHAYO NYOTA M 751546030 31/07/2025 19:11 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

77 S2995/0005/2024 S2995/0005/2024 ANNA SUNGURA MARCO F 614822694 01/08/2025 19:01 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

78 S0997/0016/2022 S0997/0016/2022 ANITHA EMMANUEL NDERINGO F 743576101 01/08/2025 11:07 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

79 S2079/0151/2021 S2079/0151/2021 MANYAKA NYAMIAMBA WAKARA M 741160342 31/07/2025 23:18 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

80 S6152/0098/2024 S6152/0098/2024 STEPHANO MUGETA MTALAI M 788862335 31/07/2025 14:25 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

81 M 741482396 31/07/2025 18:36 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION



Index/Year: S2079/0037/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3340/0013/2023 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-D, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S5203/0085/2023 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1855/0116/2021 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-C, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-D, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2079/0066/2020 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

28

CSEE: CIV-F, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S5203/0097/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

29

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3416/0023/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

29

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S0936/0152/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

29

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-D, GEO-D, KISW-D, ENGL-D, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1719/0025/2021 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

29

CSEE: CIV-F, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-D, LIT 

ENG-F, BIO-D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S2703/0023/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

30

CSEE: CIV-F, HIST-D, GEO-C, KISW-C, ENGL-F, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S5203/0117/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

29

CSEE: CIV-F, HIST-C, GEO-D, KISW-C, ENGL-F, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S1444/0166/2023 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

29

CSEE: CIV-D, HIST-F, GEO-D, KISW-D, ENGL-F, BIO-

D, B/MATH-F

Index/Year: S3926/0059/2024 Div: IV Pts/GPA: 

31

CSEE: CIV-E, HIST-E, GEO-D, KISW-D, ENGL-D, 

CHEM-E, BIO-D, B/MATH-FIndex/Year: S1470/0126/2013 Div: 0 Pts/GPA: 

38

81 S2079/0037/2024 S2079/0037/2024 PERUSI MIRENGERI JOHN M 741482396 31/07/2025 18:36 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

82 S3340/0013/2023 S3340/0013/2023 JACKLINE BUGALAMA SAMSON F 682050168 31/07/2025 12:27 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

83 S5203/0085/2023 S5203/0085/2023 NASERIAN KESOI LAALALA F 784618135 01/08/2025 12:35 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

84 S1855/0116/2021 S1855/0116/2021 ALOYSE JOHN ODONGO M 618019183 01/08/2025 09:05 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

85 S2079/0066/2020 S2079/0066/2020 DAVID AMOS WAMBURA M 750136671 31/07/2025 21:39 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

86 S5203/0097/2024 S5203/0097/2024 PENDO SEREMON KISAU F 787523935 31/07/2025 23:20 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

87 S3416/0023/2024 S3416/0023/2024 ELIADA EMMANUEL KAUTA F 784707265 01/08/2025 18:49 VERIFIED 2 1 INSTUTION

88 S0936/0152/2024 S0936/0152/2024 FRANK ELIAS SAID M 695510149 01/08/2025 19:33 VERIFIED 8 1 INSTUTION

89 S1719/0025/2021 S1719/0025/2021 HALILA FADHILI KITETE F 753653012 01/08/2025 00:29 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

90 S2703/0023/2024 S2703/0023/2024 ESTER DAMAS KIVAMBA F 750884282 31/07/2025 23:57 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

91 S5203/0117/2024 S5203/0117/2024 SINYATI LOMNYAKI SUMAYANI F 622369568 01/08/2025 08:27 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

92 S1444/0166/2023 S1444/0166/2023 PAULO MAKOYE PASCHAL M 767306254 31/07/2025 12:50 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

93 S3926/0059/2024 S3926/0059/2024 WINIFRIDA JUMA RASHID F 768095894 31/07/2025 18:58 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION

94 S1470/0126/2013 S1470/0126/2013 MATHAYO ABDON M 782984901 31/07/2025 11:44 VERIFIED NO MULTIPLE 1 INSTUTION


